Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

Main info

Denis Romanek

2nd Officer Desired Vessel Type:
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
+79171742787 Citizenship:

denis.romanek93@gmail.com Country of residence /

Tankers

Cargo vessels

22.10.1993 Russia

Russia

Russia / Astrakhan

Krasnopiterskaya str. 100

City:
+79171742787 Home address:
Good Closest airport: | Astrakhan
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue
RUS 0527992 28.08.2024 Russia
77 1909951 28.11.2023 Russia
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue

Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

ASF208908707 28.05.2025 Russia

Certificates

Valid up

27.08.2029

28.11.2033

Valid up

21.02.2030


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/215216/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
Bridge Team Management
Fast Rescue Boats course

Ship Security Officer

Risk Management and
Incident Investigation

ISM Code training for
shipboard personnel

Operation of cargo
systems equipped with
hydraulically driven pumps
(FRAMO)

Oil tanker cargo and
ballast handling simulator

Chemical cargo and
ballast handling simulator

Medical Care
GMDSS Operator

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Advanced oil tanker
endorsement

Advanced chemical tanker
endorsment

Ship safety officer

031237

031239

031238

031240

025451

008629

0311241

00004389

00004381

00004349

00004400

00004403

025927

ASF208882105

025449

025450

031242

031244

ASF208882139

ASF208882147

1528463505DR

03.03.2025

27.02.2025

05.03.2025

21.02.2025

23.08.2024

06.05.2022

25.02.2025

27.04.2022

19.04.2022

19.04.2022

28.04.2022

04.05.2022

16.08.2024

15.05.2025

31.07.2024

12.08.2024

20.03.2025

22.03.2025

15.05.2025

15.05.2025

29.08.2024

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Greece

03.03.2030

27.02.2030

05.03.2030

21.02.2030

23.08.2029

06.05.2027

25.02.2030

27.04.2027

19.04.2027

19.04.2027

28.04.2027

04.05.2027

16.08.2029

25.02.2030

31.07.2029

12.08.2029

20.03.2030

22.03.2030

12.08.2029

12.08.2029



Medical certificate of fithes 421/24 21.08.2024 Russia 21.08.2025
Drug/Alcohol test 20.08.2024 Russia 20.08.2025
Marshall Islands Endorsement GMDSS 787505 10.09.2021 19.01.2026
Marshall Islands '”dem'f'cagzgfnd record MH807341 10.09.2021 09.09.2026
Marshall Islands Endorsement COC 787504 10.09.2021 19.01.2026
Russia Seaman's book 0230412 10.06.2015 31.12.2025
. MANDAL / Marshall Qil/chemical 03.09.2024 - Interunity /
2 ff B&W /7290
nd Officer Islands tanker / 37596 13.02.2025 Greece
. OWL 6 / Marshall Qil/chemical MAN/B&W / 25.02.2024 - Interunity /
2nd Officer
Islands tanker /13006 4440 16.07.2024 Greece
. OWL 3 /Marshall Qil/chemical MAN/B&W / 09.03.2023 - Interunity /
2nd Officer
Islands tanker /13153 4440 05.09.2023 Greece
3rd Officer OWL 6 / Marshall Qil/chemical MAN/B&W / 17.05.2022 - Interunity /
Islands tanker /13006 4440 24.10.2022 Greece
. Chem Wolverine / Chemical 16.08.2021 - Interunity /
B&W /6151
3rd Officer Marshall Islands tanker / 19990 615 19.01.2022 Greece
Qil tanker / 16.07.2020 - Arrow Star LLC
ffi Al Russi Wartsila / 3240
3rd Officer cor Star / Russia 13000 artsila 13.01.2021 / Russia
ard Off . kr':/'ar:ha'k, / Oil/chemical VD /2100 15.07.2019- | Staksel Co. Ltd.
rd Liticer uKhachevsiiy tanker / 5250 19.12.2019 / Russia
Russia
Sex: male Height: 179 Overall size: L
Eyes color: Gray Weight: 82 Shoe size: 43

Maritime education: = Special education Additional skills:

Knowledge of other



Speciality: = Navigation languages:

Next of kin: | Father Kin phone: | +79171805427

Kin name, Surname: = Andrey Romanek Kin address: | Astrakhan, Russia



	CV
	Denis Romanek
	Deep sea navigator / Chief officer



